
2017 Commissioners Court Meetings 
8:30 a.m. 

 
 
 
 
Commissioners Courtroom 
100 Main Plaza, New Braunfels, Texas 
 
Thursday, January   5, 2017 
Thursday, January 12, 2017 
Thursday, January 19, 2017 
Thursday, January 26, 2017 
 
Thursday, February   2, 2017 
*NO COURT  
Thursday, February    9, 2017 
        V.G. Young Institute Conf. 
Thursday, February 16, 2017 
Thursday, February 23, 2017 
  
Thursday, March   2, 2017 
Thursday, March   9, 2017 
Thursday, March 16, 2017 
Thursday, March 23, 2017 
Thursday, March 30, 2017 
 
Thursday, April   6, 2017 
Thursday, April 13, 2017 
Thursday, April 20, 2017 
Thursday, April 27, 2017 
 
Thursday, May   4, 2017 
Thursday, May 11, 2017 
Thursday, May 18, 2017 
Thursday, May 25, 2017 
 
Thursday, June   1, 2017 
Thursday, June   8, 2017 
Thursday, June 15, 2017 
Thursday, June 22, 2017 
Thursday, June 29, 2017 
 
Thursday, July   6, 2017 
Thursday, July  13, 2017 
Thursday, July 20, 2017 
Thursday, July 27, 2017 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Thursday, August      3, 2017 
Thursday, August  10, 2017 
Thursday, August  17, 2017 
*NO COURT 
Thursday, August   24, 2017 
 TAC Legislative Conference 
Thursday, August  31, 2017 
 
Thursday, September    7, 2017 
Thursday, September  14, 2017 
Thursday, September  21, 2017 
Thursday, September  28, 2017 
 
Thursday, October    5, 2017 
Thursday, October  12, 2017 
Thursday, October  19, 2017 
Thursday, October  26, 2017 
 
Thursday, November    2, 2017 
Thursday, November    9, 2017 
Thursday, November  16, 2017 
Tuesday,   November  21, 2017 
*N0 COURT  
Thursday, November   23, 2017 
                        Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, November  30, 2017 
 
Thursday, December    7, 2017 
Thursday, December  14, 2017 
Thursday, December  21, 2017 
Thursday, December  28, 2017 
 
Exceptions: 
 
Thursday, February    9, 2017 – No Court  
Thursday, August  24, 2017 – No Court 
Tuesday,   November  21, 2017 – Court  
Thursday, November  23, 2017 – No Court 
 

DRAFT




